NELLY GROUP AB

NELLY GROUP AB
ISIN: SE0015245535  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
26.35 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.38% (0.10)

SE0015245535
NELLY

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

111 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

26.05 SEK (5)
26.15 SEK (426)
26.30 SEK
26.90 SEK
25.80 SEK
26.25 SEK
26.2686 SEK
28,997
761,711.25

168

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015245535&ID_NOTATION=41183516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a5923c5004e078e7251e8a03039069c531296e97a722437dddc8521d4161695&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cba7d9304f8184415&time=1723320521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b5c77746848e70e3924a01b29751fe6ce4f3a3c645dc3e9da7898be1b0a2212&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e391de39ddfdc2914&time=1723320521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e39485fdd68dac21e4532ced187609173427d622d8e1c657584683d8a00cc371&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1b1b1b25f7bd71db&time=1723320521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ee62d064a79e1ef3cf317a4a8fdb79c2b9c10cd5d7c2a170b3a92e5825dc170&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=633e462da498303d2&time=1723320521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40b6a59a0e12bdb16e998fb85d8c255e07664c44ba16e9d1a22ce83a546aa7b0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=488959576396fbfc2&time=1723320521&tool=RSC

NELLY GROUP AB

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price

26.35 SEK

Difference (] 0.38% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015245535
Symbol NELLY
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 111 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.05 SEK (5)
Ask (Ask size) 26.15 SEK (426)
Open 26.30 SEK
High 26.90 SEK
Low 25.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 26.25 SEK
VWAP 26.2686 SEK
Volume (pcs) 28,997
Trading volume 761,711.25
Number of trades 168
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +65.20% +168.88% -8.04%
Perf (abs.) +10.40 +16.55 -2.30
Beta 1.23 0.60 0.64
Volatility 61.67 65.78 75.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NELLY GROUP AB

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq Stockholm

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date Time
2024/08/ 18:00
09

2020/08/ 10:19
26

2024/08/
09

17:16

25.85 SEK (51,851
23.82 SEK (106,420
19.15 SEK (66,602
16.26 SEK (70,815
29.50 SEK (2024/07/23
14.28 SEK (2024/04/25
29.50 SEK (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.14 SEK (2023/08/30)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

26.35 SEK  0.76 168

60.5555 SEK 0.03 1

2.21 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41183516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318367018

NELLY GROUP AB

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

NELLY.COM

Contact Details
NELLY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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